小径コレットホルダ　ERC
COLLET HOLDER FOR SMALL DIAMETERS
BT
ご注文例 Ordering Example
1. コレット、スパナは別途ご注文下さい。（P80）
2. ERC8用プリセットスクリューES8は別売になります。
3.「B」 ,「L2」の（）内の数値はプリセットスクリュー
ES8を使用した時の値です。

COLLET HOLDER FOR SMALL DIAMETERS
UTS
ご注文例 Ordering Example
75
L
75UTS6350
シャンクサイズ
Shank size
UTS6350 H
高圧の場合
High pressure type only
高圧用　High pressure type
1.1～7.0MPa
低圧用　Low pressure type
0～1.0MPa
ERC8
呼称
Name
ERC8
1. コレット、スパナは別途ご注文下さい。（P319）
2. ERC8用プリセットスクリューES8は別売になります。
3.「B」 ,「L2」の（）内の数値はプリセットスクリュー
ES8を使用した時の値です。
4. UTS5040は高圧用のみになります。
5. クーラントコレットをご使用になる場合の最低挿入長は
P324を参照下さい。
6. 低圧用の場合：商品コード　※＝0
高圧用の場合：商品コード　※＝1
1. Collet and spanner are sold separately.（P319）
2. Preset screw  ES8 (for ERC8) is sold separately.
3. " B " and " L2 " dimensions in brackets are for us-
ing ES8 preset screw.
4. Only high pressure type is available for
UTS5040.
5. Refer to P324 for minimum tool insertion length in
case of using our coolant collets (OH,C or MS).
ERP-8
ERP-11S
ERP-8
ERP-11S
キャップ
Nut
L
L1
L2
B d D1
kgD1L2BL1Ld ー
-75